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Global Touch Solutions, LLC  (“Patent Owner”) and Apple, Inc., 

Motorola Mobility LLC and Toshiba America Information Systems, Inc. 

(“Petitioners”) hereby notify the Board that the parties have stipulated to 

extend certain dates set forth in the Scheduling Order (Paper No. 14).  The 

parties have conferred and reached agreement regarding modification of 

DUE DATES 4 and 5, and hereby stipulate to the following adjustments to 

the schedule: 

   
Original Date New Agreed Date 

DUE DATE 4 June 29, 2016 July 11, 2016 

DUE DATE 5 July 13, 2016 July 18, 2016 

      Respectfully submitted, 
 
Date: June 22, 2016   /s/  Steven B. Kelber/ 
      Steven B. Kelber 
      Reg. No. 30,073 
      The Kelber Law Group 
      1875 Eye Street, N.W., Fifth Floor 
      Washington, D.C. 20006 
      steve@kelberlawgroup.com 
      240-506-6702 
      Nathan Cristler 
      Reg. No. 61,736 
      Cristler  IP, PLC 
      1801 21st Road North 
      Arlington, Va. 22209 
      ncristler@cristlerip.com 
      512-576-5166     
      Counsel for Patent Owner  
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   CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 
 Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. §§ 42.6 and 42.105, I hereby certify that on this 
22nd day of  June, 2016, the foregoing NOTICE OF STIPULATION TO 
EXTEND DUE DATES 4 AND 5, was served by e-mail on counsel for 
Petitioner:  
 

Robert Steinberg (Via E-Mail) 
Bob.steinberg@lw.com 

 
Matthew J. Moore 

Matthew.moore@lw.com 
 

Gabriel S. Gross 
Gabe.gross@lw.com 

 
Phillip E. Morton 

pmorton@cooley.com 
 

DeAnna Allen 
dallen@cooley.com 

 
Joseph M. Drayton 

(jdrayton@cooley.com 
 

Doris Johnson Hines 
dori.hines@finnegan.com 

 
Luke McCammon 

Luke.mccammon@finnegan.com 
 

 
 
      /s/ Steven B. Kelber   
      Steven B. Kelber 
      Registration No:  30,073 
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